
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05466086 

Name of Company 

Alwyne & Company Limited 

|/We 

Neil Charles Money, 39 Castle Street, Leicester, LE1 SWN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 April 2015 

Signed Date 07 April 2015 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alwyne & Company Limited 

on the 8 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

— 

OM ese 
Full Name Pra Ir 

Signed — 

Dated O6. OU. LOIS 



Alwyne & Company Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

CT Scanner 380,000 00 58,000 00 

HSBC Asset Finance (UK) Ltd 303,655 82) 

Deficiency cid (245,655 82) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Debtor (MRI Scanner) 426,000 00 126,000 00 

Fixture, Fittings & Equipment 28,953 00 NIL 

Leasehold Improvements 561,214 00 NIL 

intercompany Debt Medical Equipment L 413,972 01 NIL 

Cash at Bank (HSBC Bank Plc) 103,974 48 103,974 48 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 229,974 48 

Signature pate 06 OG. 20/5 



Alwyne & Company Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 229,974 48 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 229,974 48 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

229,974 48 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 229,974 48 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 245,655 82 

HSBC Bank Plc (Cross Guarantee) 122 92 
245 778 74 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges _(18,804 26) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} Nit 

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 
NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 88,133 34 

Dr J Giover 100,000 00 

Gowing Limited 215,833 00 

Insight Medical Ventures Limited 6,455,736 00 
6,859,702 31 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(6,859,702 31) 

15,804 26 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(6,875,506 57) 

Ordinary Shareholders 92,500 00 
92,500 00 

Estimated total! deficiency/surplus as regards members (6,968,006 57) 

Signature ___f Date 06. LOIS 
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